Genghis
Haba Haba

How to Fund Your Account

G-Kuze App

Click Unit Trusts

Select Buy

Input Amount

Select Purchase

You will receive an M-Pesa push to input your Pin
for the indicated amount

M-Pesa

Paybill - 819392

Account No - Your Member Number or ID Number
Input the Amount and then your PIN

Bank Deposit / PesaLink

Bank: Stanbic Bank, Chiromo Branch
Account Name: Gencap Hela Imara Fund
Account Number: 0100004723524
Narration: Your Member Number or Name

USssD
Dial *895# from your safaricom line to deposit

Contact
Cell: +254 (0) 709 185 000

Email: info@genghis-capital.com
Terms

1. Interest is computed and earned daily
2. Terms and conditions apply.*

#52WeekinvestmentChallenge

Weekly Calendar and Tracker

(\\Gergg

Plus Daily Compounded Interest

WEEK SAVINGS CUMULATIVE AMOUNT WEEK SAVINGS CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
TOTAL SAVED TOTAL SAVED
Week 1 500 500 Week 27 1,800 31,050
Week 2 550 1,050 Week 28 1,850 32,900
Week 3 600 1,650 Week 29 1,900 34,800
Week 4 650 2,300 Week 30 1,950 36,750
Week 5 700 3,000 Week 31 2,000 38,750
Week 6 750 3,750 Week 32 2,050 40,800
Week 7 800 4,550 Week 33 2,100 42,900
Week 8 850 5,400 Week 34 2,150 45,050
Week 9 900 6,300 Week 35 2,200 47,250
Week 10 950 7,250 Week 36 2,250 49,500
Week 11 1,000 8,250 Week 37 2,300 51,800
Week 12 1,050 9,300 Week 38 2,350 54,150
Week 13 1,100 10,400 Week 39 2,400 56,550
Week 14 1,150 11,550 Week 40 2,450 59,000
Week 15 1,200 12,750 Week 41 2,500 61,500
Week 16 1,250 14,000 Week 42 2,550 64,050
Week 17 1,300 15,300 Week 43 2,600 66,650
Week 18 1,350 16,650 Week 44 2,650 69,300
Week 19 1,400 18,050 Week 45 2,700 72,000
Week 20 1,450 19,500 Week 46 2,750 74,750
Week 21 1,500 21,000 Week 47 2,800 77,550
Week 22 1,550 22,550 Week 48 2,850 80,400
Week 23 1,600 24,150 Week 49 2,900 83,300
Week 24 1,650 25,800 Week 50 2,950 86,250
Week 25 1,700 27,500 Week 51 3,000 89,250
Week 26 1,750 29,250 Week 52 3,050 92,300
Total:

his

pital.

*Past performance is not a guide to future performance. Value from investments and income may go up as well as down, and in certain circumstances the right to redeem the units may be suspended.



